
VZMR: „Výměna výtahu v budově domova seniorů- Barbora KH“ 

 

Informace o nabídkových cenách: 

Pořadové číslo 
nabídky: 

Nabídková cena v Kč bez DPH 

1. 
 

1 262 000 

                   2. 
 

1 178 300 

3. 
 

1 340 000 

4. 
 

1 276 942 

5. 
 

1 130 300 

6. 
 

1 249 000 

7. 
 

1 124 160 

8. 
 

1 319 000 

 


